03-19-2003 102395658

Form PTO-1594
(Rev. 10/02)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

Tab settings \Rightarrow \

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Bear Stearns Companies Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. Internal		
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Correction Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address:Street Address:383 Madison Avenue City:_New_York		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
Assignment	Corporation-State DELAWARE		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other		
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 📮 No		
Execution Date: March 1, 2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?		
Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
	ached Tyes Tyes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Mary B. Scott, Esq.	-		
Internal Address: <u>Kramer Levin Naftalis</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Previously Submitted		
& Frankel LLP	☐ Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:		
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. 	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true		
Mary B. Scott, Esq.	5 7440 March 13, 2003		
	gnature Date		

Continuation of Item 4

\mathbf{r}	_	•	4	4.3		TO T	
к	eø	าร	tr	au	on.	IN	os.

2,064,704	2,491,490	1,838,829	1,868,600	2,034,112	2,134,786
1,999,489	1,999,777	1,997,587	2,137,773	2,130,408	2,119,742
2,132,736	2,349,457	2,259,195	2,392,617	2,392,618	2,358,809
2,363,383	2,292,494	2,384,309	2,484,195	2,334,006	2,312,057
2,511,476	2,316,829	2,372,607	2,395,574	2,552,218	2,518,114
2,523,163	2,331,703				

TRADEMARK REEL: 002695 FRAME: 0295

	6/2002
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paterna and Trademarks	273447 Expense record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): The Bear Stearns Companies Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Assignment Security Agreement Change of Address Execution Date: Execution Date:	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) a	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,638,788 2,548,986 1,712,161 1,845,559
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mary B. Scott, Esq. 	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Kramer Levin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 915.00
Naftalis & Frankel LLP	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 919 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City: NY State: NY Zip: 10022	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
	Signature Date ver sheet, attachments, and document:
Commissioner of Patent & 7	n required cover sheet information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments n, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 10/30/2002 REEL: 002695 FRAME: 0296